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URL Views

23  Mobile Website (36,22,-) /m/ 1,280
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Top 50 Webpages 2012-2013

Rank

O 00 NO Ul A WIN -

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

PageName(Last year, 2yrs ago, etc)
Homepage (1,1,1,1,1)

Databases A-Z (2,2, 3,4,3)
Databases by subject (4,4,4,5,6)
Book a study room - today (5,8,-)
Journal Listing (9,9,-)

Find articles (8,5,3,-)

Find books & more (11,10,7,6,5)
Library hours (7,9,8,9,8)

Course reserves (3,3,2,2,2)

Book a study room - tomorrow (-)

Book a study room -day-after-tomorrow (-)

Find a database - search (6,8,6, 8,12)
View patron record (12,14,10,13,13)

News, Events and Displays (13,21,20,18,23)

Style Manuals (16,15,17,22,17)
Ebooks (17,23,19,14,16)

Library directory (14,16,22,21,20)
Services (24,18,31,19,9)

Videos (10,12,15,12,15)

Smart Student Guide - NSS (28,25,14,-)
Subject guides index (21,20,11,10,11)
Integrated search - general (-)

Mobile Website (36,22,-)

Information Literacy - importance (-)
How do 1? (20,19,24,24,35)

Databases - Psychology (29,28,47,125)
Research tools (19,17,18,15,6)
Databases - Biology (22,30,46,30,148)
Staff directory (18,24,23,25,26)

Databases - Literature (23,29,39,29,59)
Archives & Spec. Collections (26,34,33,37,32)

Sitemap (37,26,26,16,21)

Databases - Business Studies (47,53)
Circulation & Borrowing 43,(40,53)
CRC homepage (25,33,45,41,25)
Ask a librarian (32,37,43,32, 24)
New Arrivals (38,38,37,26,19)

ILL (35,36,38,34,22)

Databases -Nursing (33,41,28,-)
Faculty (34,32,35,20,-)

Smart Student Guide - Research Basics (44,51,-)

Library hours - mobile (-)
Smart Student Guide -Finding ltems (-)

Databases - Newspapers (45,49,49,35,30)

PageURL

/

/databases_a-zlist.cfm
/subjectdatabases.html
/studyroom-booking.cfm?key=today
/serials.html

/databases_a-z.cfm
/newcatalog.html

/hours.html

/newreserve.html

/studyroom-booking.cfm?key=next
/studyroom-
booking.cfm?key=nextnext

/databases_process_search.cfm
/patron.html

/whatsnew.html

/quick_style.html

/ebooks.html

/directory.html

/services.html

/videos.html

/nssguide.html
/subguidemenu.html
/is-search.cfm?key=general

/m/

/infolit2.html

/doyouneedhelp.html
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=psyc
/research.html
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=biol
/staffdir.html
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=lit
/archives/

/sitemap.html
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=bus
/circpolicies/circulation.html
/sub-currlib.html

/referenceq.html

/newbooks.cfm

/ILLindex.html
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=nurs
[faculty/

/nssguidel.html
/mobile/hours.html
/nssguide3.html
/databases_newspapers.cfm

Views

286,954
17,070
7,135
7,101
5,092
3,967
3,839
3,822
2,842
2,790

2,778
2,356
2,226
2,206
2,059
2,045
1,893
1,805
1,649
1,547
1,466
1,387
1,280
1,226
1,217
1,139
1,119
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1,075
961
951
935
849
840
798
777
729
720
714
659
617
599
593
579



Databases - Eng: Communications Studies

45 (31,102,-) /databases_subguides.cfm?key=comm 537
46 Smart Student Guide -Getting a Topic (-) /nssguide2.html 530
47 Info for graduate student (15,13,9,7,-) /ges/ 524
48 Reserve Request Form (42,47,58) /circpolicies/reserve-request.html 502
49 How to find an article (41,35,13,17,66) /finding-articles.html 486
50 Library hours - large print (-) /hoursthis.html 482

Subject Guides

More
Rank | PageURL Views | Info
21  /subguidemenu.html 1,466 Menu
35 /sub-currlib.html 798 CRC
89 /sub-comm.html 206
114 /sub-lit.html 154
177 /sub-business.html 92
206 /sub-psyc.html 67
228 /sub-education.html 53
252 /sub-arts.html 45
254  /sub-bio.html 44
264  /sub-nursing.html 41
265 /sub-soc.html 41
273 /sub-holistic.html 37
290 /sub-rehab-esalve.html 32
314 /sub-acc.html 27
322 /sub-socwk.html 26
326 /sub-chem.html 25
327 /sub-writing.html 25
342 /sub-econ.html 23
343 /sub-RST.html 23
350 /sub-adj.html 22
Databases Views
Rank ’ PageURL | Views ’ More Info
2 /databases_a-zlist.cfm 17,070 A-Z Listing
3 /subjectdatabases.html 7,135 Subject Listing
6 /databases_a-z.cfm 3,967 Find articles
Search for a
12 /databases_process_search.cfm 2,356 database
MultiDatabase
22 [is-search.cfm?key=general 1,387 Search
26 /databases_subguides.cfm?key=psyc 1,139
28 /databases_subguides.cfm?key=biol 1,100
30 /databases_subguides.cfm?key=lit 961
33 /databases_subguides.cfm?key=bus 849
39 /databases_subguides.cfm?key=nurs 714

44 /databases_newspapers.cfm 579
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309
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329
337

/databases_subguides.cfm?key=comm
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=education
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=soc_wk
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=rst
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=history
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=soc

/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainhealth

/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainsci
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=arts

/databases_new.cfm
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=adj
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=ref
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=pol
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainhum
/databases_ref.cfm
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=hol
/databases_gov.cfm
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainsoc
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=int_rel
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainbus
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=chem
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=environ
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=phil
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=music
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=chp
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=rehab
/is-search.cfm?key=business
/databases_subjselect.cfm?key=psyc
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=theatre
/databases_subjselect.cfm?key=hol
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=modlang
/is-search-new.cfm?key=literature
/is-search.cfm?key=science
/is-search.cfm?key=religion
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48
44
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Smart Student Research Guide

More
Rank | PageURL Views | Info
20 /nssguide.html 1,547 Home Page
41 /nssguidel.html 617 Step 2: Research Basics
43  /nssguide3.html 593 Step 4: Finding Items in Library
46 /nssguide2.html 530 Step 3: Choosing & Investigating a topic
58 /nssguide7.html 431 Step 8: Evaluating information
Step 5: Search strategies and concept
66 /nssguided.html 310 maps
88 /calculate_assignment.cfm?type=result 212 Assignment Calculator
128 /nssguidel0.html 135 Step 11: "Are you smarter than ..."
140 /nssguide5.html 116 Step 6: Finding books, articles & videos
141 /nssguide6.html 116 Step 7: Finding websites
147 /nssguide8.html 112 Step 9: Citing your sources
204 /nssguide9.html 68 Step 10: Need more help?
News, Events, and Displays
More
Rank | PageURL Views Info
14 /whatsnew.html 2,206 News, Events, & Displays
52 /quick-news.html 479 Newbrief -Current Issue
56 /newsletter/quick-news1209.html 446 Newsbrief Sep'12
57 /on-display-event.html 433 Event homepage
68 /on-display043005.html 293 Display 2005
71 /on-display-index.html 279 Display homepage
94 /on-displayangklung.html 198 Display 2005
126 /newsletter/quick-news1007.html 137 Newsbrief Oct'07
129 /on-displaylibrary.html 135 Display 2005
154 /newsletter/quick-news1009.html 104 Newbrief Sep'10
169 /newsletter/quick-news1302.html 95 Newsbrief Feb'13
170 /newsletter/quick-newsback.html 95 Newsbrief - Back issues
176 /newsletter/quick-news0909.html 93 Newsbrief Sep'09
188 /on-display-garman.html 82 Event 2006
198 /event-OrenDavis-2012.html 74 Event 2012
202 /on-display.html 70 Display 2005
203 /on-displaydalailama.html 69 Display 2005
215 /on-display-poetry.html 60 Display 2006
218 /event-gomaa2011.html 58 Event 2011
220 /newsletter/quick-news0207.html 57 Newsbrief Feb'07
235 /on-display-metz2009.html 49 Display 2009
238 /on-display-sabbagh2010.html 48 Event 2010
239 /newsletter/quick-news0209.html 47 Newsbrief Feb'09
240 /on-display-wray2009.html 47 Event 2009
244 /newsletter/quick-news0908.html 46 Newsbrief Sep'08
245 /on-display-otoole2009.html 46 Event 2009
251 /on-display-liotta.html 45 Event 2006



256 /on-display-nobleleaf-2012.html 43 Display 2012
266 /on-display-newporttragedy-2013.html 40 Display 2013
268 /on-display-CatherineMcAuley-2012.html 38 Display 2012
272 /on-display-telford.html 37 Display 2009
274 /newsletter/quick-news1001.html 36 NewsbriefJan'10
279 /on-display-curtis2009.html 34 Event 2009
Archives & Special Collections
More
Rank | URL pageviews | Info
31 /archives/ 951 homepage
62 /archives/archives_collections.html 362 Listing of Collections
Special
79 /archives/archives_speccollections.html 253 Collections
83 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=27 236 Hunt/Reefe Hall
Sister M. Therese Antone,
95 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=38 197 RSM
98 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=28 191 Hunt/Reefe Hall
99 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=30 183 McAuley Hall
104 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=29 177 Angelus Hall
Heritage
108 /heritage/index.cfm 170 Homepage
109 /archives/WayWeWere.html 169 Way We Were
Robert and Anita O'Keefe
112 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=9 157 Young
118 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=31 142 McAuley Hall
Sister Mary Hilda
120 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=2 141 Miley,RSM
121 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=22 141
122 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=35 140
124 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=34 138
125 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=37 137
127 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=36 135
130 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=16 133
131 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=3 132
135 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=32 123
137 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=33 120
152 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=25 107
153 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=21 104
155 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=4 102
157 /heritage/sisters.cfm 101 Sisters of Mercy
158 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=6 100
159 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=18 99
160 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=20 99
161 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=26 99
163 /heritage/buildings.cfm 97 Buildings on Campus
164 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=10 97
165 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=8 97



166 /spec-col/monumenta.html 97 Monumenta Collection
167 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=12 96
168 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=17 95
172 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=11 94
174 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=5 93
175 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=7 93
178 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=19 90
179 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=15 89
184 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=13 87
185 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=14 87
191 /archives/newport-maps.html 79 Newport Map Collection
193 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=23 77
200 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=24 72
207 /archives/monumenta.html 64 Monumenta Collection
Important
210 /heritage/people.cfm 63 People
217 /archives/archives_copyright.html 58
227 /spec-col/auchincloss-bio.html 53
230 /archives/archives_access.html 50
247 /archives/archives_transfer.html 45
257 /archives/newport-maps-indexplate.html 42
280 /archives/archives_policy.html 33
302 /heritage/search-keyword.cfm 29
311 /archives/archives_copies.html 27
/spec-col/process-
313 speccol.cfm?collection=auchincloss&key=title 27
352 /archives/newport-maps-platel.html 21
353 /heritage/about.cfm 21
358 /speccol-auchincloss.html 21
All content - alphabettically
Rank Page Count
1/ 286,954
295 /aboutrss.html 30
275 /ace/bibliography.html 34
221 /ace/teacherkits.html 56
82 /adj 239
142  /alumni/ 115
92 /architect.html 203
31 /archives/ 951
230 /archives/archives_access.html 50
62 /archives/archives_collections.html 362
311 /archives/archives_copies.html 27
217 /archives/archives_copyright.html 58
280 /archives/archives_policy.html 33
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109
328
323
115
199
276
123
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277
225
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113
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136
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213
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148
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44
12
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103
28
33
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236
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54

/archives/archives_speccollections.html
/archives/archives_transfer.html
/archives/monumenta.html
/archives/newport-maps.html
/archives/newport-maps-indexplate.html
/archives/newport-maps-platel.html
/archives/WayWeWere.html
/articles_tutoriall.html
/articles_tutorial3.html
/articlesources.html

/books.html

/books_tutoriall.html

/cae/
/calculate_assignment.cfm?type=result
/callnumbers_tutorial.html
/circpolicies/avhelp.html
/circpolicies/borrowingpolicies.html
/circpolicies/circulation.html
/circpolicies/finespolicies.html
/circpolicies/foodpolicies.html
/circpolicies/requestRESERVE.html
/circpolicies/reserve-request.html
/circpolicies/selfcheckout.html
/circpolicies/studyroom.html
/class-request.html
/consultation-request.html
/databases_a-z.cfm

/databases_a-zlist.cfm
/databases_a-zlist-new.cfm
/databases_a-z-new.cfm
/databases_gov.cfm
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainbus
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainhealth
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainhum
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainsci
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainsoc
/databases_new.cfm
/databases_newspapers.cfm
/databases_process_search.cfm
/databases_ref.cfm
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=adj
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=arts
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=biol
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=bus
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=chem
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=chp
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=comm
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=education

253
45
64
79
42
21

169
24
25

147
73
34

139

212
34
54

266

840
42
51

155

502

120

117
76

228

3,967

17,070

60
216
110

94
194
125
182
108
175
579

2,356

124

173

177

1,100

849
88
48

537

456



182
74
145
151
30
309
222
39
216
116
26
111
237
69
80
61
278
183
281
269
223
196
17
70
201
25
16
296
297
344
324
218
316
198
359
298
40
72
299
49
75
90
187
144
67
84
143
317

/databases_subguides.cfm?key=environ
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=history
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=hol
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=int_rel
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=lit
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=modlang
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=music
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=nurs
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=phil
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=pol
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=psyc
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=ref
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=rehab
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=rst
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=soc
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=soc_wk
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=theatre
/databases_subguides-new.cfm?key=ref
/databases_subjselect.cfm?key=hol
/databases_subjselect.cfm?key=psyc
/digitalcommons_submissions.html
/directions.html

/directory.html
/dissertations.cfm?key=year
/dissertations.cfm?key=year
/doyouneedhelp.html

/ebooks.html

/encore-info.html
/escholar_submissions.html
/event-chace2012.html
/event-facultylunch-s2013.html
/event-gomaa2011.html
/event-mitchell2012.html
/event-OrenDavis-2012.html
/event-watkins2011.html
/event-yarnall2012.html

[faculty/

/faculty/liaison.html

/featurefilm.cfm

/finding-articles.html
/finding-books.html
/finding-childrens.html
/finding-ebooks.html
/finding-journals.html

[firstyear/

/form-ereservesa.cfm

/formmenu.html

/fs_home.cfm

88
265
112
107
961

28
55
714
59
145

1,139

161
48
292
247
363
34
88
33
37
55
75

1,893

288

71
1,217
2,045
30
30
22
25
58
26
74
20
30
659
275
30
486
265
204
82
114
296
234
115
26



47
156

51
353
163
164
172
167
184
185
179
130
168
159
178
120
160
153
121
193
200
152
161

83

98
104
131

99
118
135
137
124
122
127
125

95
155
174
158
175
165
112
108
210
302
157

219

/ges/

/google-books.html
/google-scholar.html
/heritage/about.cfm
/heritage/buildings.cfm
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=10
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=11
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=12
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=13
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=14
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=15
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=16
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=17
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=18
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=19
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=2
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=20
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=21
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=22
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=23
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=24
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=25
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=26
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=27
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=28
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=29
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=3
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=30
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=31
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=32
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=33
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=34
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=35
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=36
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=37
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=38
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=4
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=5
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=6
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=7
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=8
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=9
/heritage/index.cfm
/heritage/people.cfm
/heritage/search-keyword.cfm
/heritage/sisters.cfm

/hours.html

/hours-april.html

524
101
479

21
97
97
94
9%
87
87
89
133
95
99
90
141
99
104
141
77
72
107
99
236
191
177
132
183
142
123
120
138
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137
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93
100
93
97
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170
63
29
101
3,822
57



2901
195
259
282
270
292
248
231
267
271
303

50

38
345
106

24

60

96
110
208
253

22
337
329
312
318
214
283
330
102
284
325
304
249
234
149
250
243
331
360
361
354
362
346

23
319
355

77

/hours-august.html
/hours-december.html
/hours-february.html
/hours-january.html
/hours-july.html

/hours-june.html
/hours-march.html
/hours-may.html
/hours-november.html
/hours-october.html
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